UPDATED 8/1/17

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS OF THE UNITED STATES

Department Calendar 2017-2018

August 12-13, 2017
August 15, 2017
August 17-20, 2017
September 16, 2017
September 16, 2017
September 16, 2017
September 17, 2017
September 17, 2017
September 29, 2017
October 7, 2017
October 27-29, 2017
November 4, 2017
November 5, 2017*
November 11, 2017*
November 10, 2017
November 11, 2017
December 11, 2017
December 16, 2017
December 2017*

January 13, 2018
January 15, 2018
January 21, 2018
February 14, 2018
March 4, 2018
March 4-8, 2018
March 9-11, 2018
March 10, 2018
March 24, 2018
April 15, 2018
April 29, 2018
April 29t 2018
May 12, 2018
May 27, 2018*
May 28, 2018
June 8-10, 2018

(all-day)

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM

10:30 AM

12:00 Noon
6:30 PM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

2:00 PM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

TBD
(all-day)

1:00 PM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM

(all day)

2017

Air Show-Barnes Air Base
Newspaper Submission Deadline
Commander-in-Chief Homecoming
Massachusetts Run for the Fallen
Post Service Officers Training
Commander’s Testimonial

Council of Administration

VFW & AUX Officer’s Reception
VFW Birthday Celebration
Hospital Workshop

Eastern State Conference
Council of Administration
Veterans Day Ceremonies
Veterans Day Ceremony
Welcome Home Dinner

Veterans Day

Canton Hospital Christmas Party
National Wreaths Across America Day
Gold Star Mothers Tree Lighting

2018

Council of Administration
Newspaper Submission Deadline
VOD/Patriot’'s Pen Banquet
Valentine Day Event

Tomb of the Unknown Wreath Laying
Legislative Conference

C-in-C Visit

Commander-in-Chief Reception
Council of Administration
Newspaper Submission Deadline
Loyalty Day

Loyalty Day Collation

Council of Administration
Memorial Day Ceremonies
Memorial Day

State Convention

Westfield, MA

Printed Edition
Cincinnati, OH

Dedham, MA
Doubletree, Leominster
Doubletree, Leominster
Doubletree, Leominster

Doubletree, Leominster
PACC, Ludlow, MA
Brockton VA

Portland, Maine

Lowell VFW

Bourne, MA

State House, Boston
Holyoke, MA

Canton, MA
Nationwide
State House, Boston, MA

Millbury VFW

Printed Edition
Doubletree, Milford, MA
Bedford VA Hospital
Arlington Cemetery
Washington, DC

TBD

Florence VFW

printed edition
Battleship Cove, Fall River
TBD

Townsend VFW
Bourne, MA

Leominster, MA

**Tentative Dates™* * *

No One Does More For Veterans
24 Beacon Street State House Suite 546-1, Boston, MA 02133 617.727.2612 www.vfwma.org
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