

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS OF THE UNITED STATES

## Department Calendar 2017-2018

## 2017

August 12-13, 2017  August 17, 20, 2017	(all-day)	Air Show-Barnes Air Base  Newspaper Submission Deadline  Commander in Chief Homogoming	Westfield, MA Printed Edition		
August 17-20, 2017	40.00.484	Commander-in-Chief Homecoming	Cincinnati, OH		
September 16, 2017	10:00 AM	Massachusetts Run for the Fallen	Dedham, MA		
September 16, 2017	10:00 AM	Post Service Officers Training	Doubletree, Leominster		
September 16, 2017	6:00 PM	Commander's Testimonial	Doubletree, Leominster		
<b>September 17, 2017</b>	10:30 AM	Council of Administration	Doubletree, Leominster		
<b>September 17, 2017</b>	12:00 Noon	VFW & AUX Officer's Reception	Doubletree, Leominster		
September 29, 2017	6:30 PM	VFW Birthday Celebration	PACC, Ludlow, MA		
October 7, 2017	9:00 AM	Hospital Workshop	Brockton VA		
October 27-29, 2017		Eastern State Conference	Portland, Maine		
November 4, 2017	10:30 AM	Council of Administration	Lowell VFW		
November 5, 2017*	1:00 PM	Veterans Day Ceremonies	Bourne, MA		
November 11, 2017*		Veterans Day Ceremony	State House, Boston		
November 10, 2017	6:00 PM	Welcome Home Dinner	Holyoke, MA		
November 11, 2017		Veterans Day			
December 11, 2017	6:30 PM	Canton Hospital Christmas Party	Canton, MA		
December 16, 2017		National Wreaths Across America Day	Nationwide		
December 2017*	2:00 PM	Gold Star Mothers Tree Lighting	State House, Boston, MA		

## 2018

	January 13, 2018	10:30 AM	Council of Administration	Millbury VFW
	January 15, 2018		Newspaper Submission Deadline	Printed Edition
	January 21, 2018	1:00 PM	VOD/Patriot's Pen Banquet	Doubletree, Milford, MA
	February 14, 2018	1:00 PM	Valentine Day Event	Bedford VA Hospital
	March 4, 2018	TBD	Tomb of the Unknown Wreath Laying	Arlington Cemetery
	March 4-8, 2018	(all-day)	Legislative Conference	Washington, DC
	March 9-11, 2018		C-in-C Visit	
	March 10, 2018	1:00 PM	Commander-in-Chief Reception	TBD
	March 24, 2018	10:30 AM	Council of Administration	Florence VFW
	April 15, 2018		Newspaper Submission Deadline	printed edition
	April 29, 2018	12:00 PM	Loyalty Day	<b>Battleship Cove, Fall River</b>
	April 29 <sup>th</sup> 2018		Loyalty Day Collation	TBD
	May 12, 2018	10:30 AM	Council of Administration	Townsend VFW
	May 27, 2018*	1:00 PM	Memorial Day Ceremonies	Bourne, MA
	May 28, 2018		Memorial Day	
	June 8-10, 2018	(all day)	State Convention	Leominster, MA
ı				

## No One Does More For Veterans